
Ungdomstouren UlricehamnResultat

Division 01
1
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4

5

6
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Löfqvist Theo, Mariedals IK

Bergstrand Emil, Sandareds BTK

Lennartsson Winston, Sjömarkens BTK

Hansson Albin, Sandareds BTK

Nordström Meja, Sandareds BTK

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Karlsson Hällentorp Elias, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 02
1
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4

5

6

7

Ahlin Jonathan, Mariedals IK

Ho Danny, Ulricehamns IF

Östlund Alwar, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Lennartsson Maxian, Sjömarkens BTK

Jennermark Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Arnell Edward, Horreds BTK

Brodin Vilmer, Borgstena IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 03
1

2

3

4

5

6

Kazatchkin Viktor, Byttorps IF

Larzenius Vilmer, Mariedals IK

Ådahl Melker, Mariedals IK

Cedvin Alfred, Sandareds BTK

Ekberg Maximilian, Mariedals IK

Palm Snygg Ludvig, Borgstena IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 04
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Phan Lucy, Ulricehamns IF

Lekemo Amadeus, Byttorps IF

Råberus Alvin, Mariedals IK

Eliasson Max, Mariedals IK

Linnvinge Wilton, Ulricehamns IF

Najjar Charbel, Ulricehamns IF

Kårlin Alfred, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 05
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Johansson Leon, Mariedals IK

Nilsson Petrus, Mariedals IK

Woller Albin, Ulricehamns IF

Guldbrand Theo, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK

Nurmi Malte, Borgstena IF

Holmedal Aston, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 06
1

2
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4

5

6

Landström Eskil, Ulricehamns IF

Dalmyr Filip, Byttorps IF

Lam Si Zhe, Mariedals IK

Johansson Casper, Ulricehamns IF

Alexandersson Ingvar, Vårgårda IK

Bahr Jonas, Byttorps IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 07
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alshwan Danny, Byttorps IF

Hidirsah Elias, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Fogelström Elias, Borgstena IF

Nyberg Fabio, Borgstena IF

Fridén Noah, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Bygård Arvid, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 08
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Holmedal Edvin, Ulricehamns IF

Gyllestål Oliver, Mariedals IK

Ahmadi Amir, Mariedals IK

Larsson Allrik, Mariedals IK

Fredsted Iza, Byttorps IF

Reinholdsson Viktor, Borgstena IF

Friman Joacim, Sandareds BTK

Yrlid Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 09
1

2
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4

5

6

7

Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Wilbert Elton, Mariedals IK

Rundqvist Lucas, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Axelsson William, Ulricehamns IF

Skoglund Elliot, Mariedals IK

Bygård Ludvig, Ulricehamns IF

Vervaart Livia, Byttorps IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 10
1
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4

5

6

7

Tariq Muhammad, Sandareds BTK

Aye Benjamin, Vårgårda IK

Palmqvist Konrad, Mariedals IK

Örn James, Ulricehamns IF

Almström Albert, Mariedals IK

Nyberg Emilio, Borgstena IF

Lorentzon Milo, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 11
1
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4

5

6
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Bergstrand Olle, Mariedals IK

Soergel William, Borgstena IF

Magnusson Alvin, Ulricehamns IF

Tingsvik Emil, Borgstena IF

Eklund Tage, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Veermets Carl, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Asp Jalmar, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 12
1
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4

5

6
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Ärlig Olle, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Bjärsmyr Neo, Borgstena IF

Persson William, Mariedals IK

Hidirsah Hanna, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Aye Josef, Vårgårda IK

Lindén Harry, Borgstena IF

Mulaku Ron, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 13
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7

Bergman Vincent, Sandareds BTK

Hybrén Theo, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Kroll Leo, Vårgårda IK

Brunnegård Levis, Vårgårda IK

Starrén Love, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Woller Isac, Ulricehamns IF

Wallroth Tuva, Sjömarkens BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 14
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4

5

6

Kroll Benjamin, Vårgårda IK

Rafei Lindblad Castor, Vårgårda IK

Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Hybrén Noel, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Seydi Sam, Mariedals IK

Backelin Jac, Mariedals IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 15
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Stark Otto, Mariedals IK

Backelin Ian, Mariedals IK

Eriksson Emil, Ulricehamns IF

Svanberg Amanda, Sandareds BTK

Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK

Johansson Tage, Mariedals IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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